

HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5048

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 9

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 10, delete "\$3,933,323" and insert "\$2,465,764".
2 In line 12, after "ORS" insert "406.310 and" and delete "\$2,790,863" and insert "\$3,388,747".
3 In line 14, delete "\$47,841,169" and insert "\$47,489,461".
4 _____